LEVEL YEAR 1 INSTRUCTOR

COMMENT FALL 2025
Description

WELD / EQPT 103 FABRICATION EQUIPMENT

T SQUARE ALUMINUM

AS /COMM 127 FUNDAMENTAL
COMMUNICATIONS SKILLS

AS /MATH 169 TRADE MATHEMATICS
COURSE MANUAL

CWB / CERTIFICATE WELDER LEVEL 1 AND 2
SASK-002

AS / MATH 169 TRADE MATHEMATICS
WORKBOOK WELD CERTIFICATE

DRAFTING KIT BASIC 2025-2026

* Prices listed are estimates, and are subject to change without notice.

Report ID: 289

ABDALI RICK

Cat/ISBN/SKU

20006112

970 10-24H

20287481

20307509

20343613

20382810

20397807
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BD/CP/ED

SW/02/

/1

SW/23/

SW/20/

NO//

NO/23/

/1

Est / Act Erolled

Reg/Rec/Opt

Required
Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Date Printed

14/0

$28.30

$39.50

$20.00

$24.50

$406.25

$6.45

$88.25



