Course List Term Campu FULL-TIME PRINC	<u>s</u> <u>Location</u> E ALBERT PRINCE ALBERT CSTORE			
<u>PROGRAM</u> WELD - WELDING				
LEVELYEAR 1INSTRUCTORCOMMENTFALL 2025	ABDAI, RICK		<u>Est / Act Erolled</u>	14/0
Description	<u>Cat/ISBN/SKU</u>	BD/CP/ED	<u>Req/Rec/Opt</u>	<u>New</u>
COURSE: WELDING WELDING CERTICATE	COMMENT:			
WELD / EQPT 103 FABRICATION EQUIPMENT	20006112	SW / 02 /	Required	\$28.30
T SQUARE ALUMINUM	970 10-24H	/ /	Required	\$39.50
AS / COMM 127 FUNDAMENTAL COMMUNICATIONS SKILLS	20287481	SW / 23 /	Required	\$20.00
AS / MATH 169 TRADE MATHEMATICS COURSE MANUAL	20307509	SW / 20 /	Required	\$24.50
CWB / CERTIFICATE WELDER LEVEL 1 AND 2 SASK-002	20343613	NO / /	Required	\$406.25
AS / MATH 169 TRADE MATHEMATICS WORKBOOK WELD CERTIFICATE	20382810	NO / 23 /	Required	\$6.45
DRAFTING KIT BASIC 2025-2026	20397807	/ /	Required	\$88.25